

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19349/2008

K.ABHIMANYU & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SASI K.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 03/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Biju Raman,Adv.
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma,Adv.
M/S. Temple Law Firm ,Adv

Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv
Mr. P.V. Vinod,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application filed by the petitioner for deleting
the name of respondent Nos. 9 and 12 be listed the
Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.
Respondent No 2 has been served. Await appearance.

List the matter on 7.12.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar