

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 OF 2010 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2480 OF 2010

K.ABHIMANYU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SASI K.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for clarification of court's order dated 15/3/2010)

Date: 21/04/2010 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Applicant(s)/ Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.
Respondent Nos.1,3-6

For Appellant(s) Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.
Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
for M/s. Temple Law Firm ,Adv
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 4 is dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Asstt. Registrar